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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 39  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Funkenbusch, Kayla         6 Chr Fellowship         2:39.62   10
  2 Williams, Jasmine          8 Grace Brethren         2:41.09    8
  3 Albert, Katie              8 New Covenant           2:57.52    6
  4 Nieveen, Hailey            8 Lakeland Christian     3:04.44    4
  5 Grab, Caitlyn              8 Mount Airy             3:10.47
  6 McLean, Mekayla            8 Grace Brethren         3:16.00
Section  2
  1 Grindley, Stephanie        6 New Covenant           3:07.00    2
  2 Houchens, Sarah            8 Mount Airy             3:15.65
  3 Thacker, Sarah             6 Calvary Baptist        3:21.00
  4 Neas, Taylor               6 Mount Airy             4:13.00
 -- Frost, Jennifer            7 Grace Brethren              DQ
 -- Dallaba, Grace             7 Trinity Christian           DQ
Section  3
  1 Goodman, Maggie            8 Portersville           3:10.00    1
  2 Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian         3:20.00
  3 Reitter, Brandi            8 New Covenant           4:23.00
 -- Pottorf, Logan             6 Minerva Area                DQ
 -- Mattson, Jessica           7 Trinity Christian           DQ
 -- Beverly, Jamiliah          8 Neighborhood                DQ

Event 39  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Funkenbusch, Kayla         6 Chr Fellowship         2:39.62   1  10
  2 Williams, Jasmine          8 Grace Brethren         2:41.09   1   8
  3 Albert, Katie              8 New Covenant           2:57.52   1   6
  4 Nieveen, Hailey            8 Lakeland Christian     3:04.44   1   4
  5 Grindley, Stephanie        6 New Covenant           3:07.00   2   2
  6 Goodman, Maggie            8 Portersville           3:10.00   3   1
  7 Grab, Caitlyn              8 Mount Airy             3:10.47   1
  8 Houchens, Sarah            8 Mount Airy             3:15.65   2
  9 McLean, Mekayla            8 Grace Brethren         3:16.00   1
 10 Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian         3:20.00   3
 11 Thacker, Sarah             6 Calvary Baptist        3:21.00   2
 12 Neas, Taylor               6 Mount Airy             4:13.00   2
 13 Reitter, Brandi            8 New Covenant           4:23.00   3
 -- Frost, Jennifer            7 Grace Brethren              DQ   2
 -- Beverly, Jamiliah          8 Neighborhood                DQ   3
 -- Dallaba, Grace             7 Trinity Christian           DQ   2
 -- Mattson, Jessica           7 Trinity Christian           DQ   3
 -- Pottorf, Logan             6 Minerva Area                DQ   3


